
 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check website for latest on our 

entertainment schedule. 

Friday night entertainment at 7 
Saturday entertainment 2-4 

Troubadour of Divine Bliss Friday September 2  Mike Lester Friday October 7 

Jeremiah Craig Friday September 9  Richard Boston Friday October 14 

Ed Gorse Saturday September 10  Ed Gorse Saturday October 15 

Ty Kellogg  Friday September 16  Scotty Graybill Band Friday October 21 

Mike Lester  Saturday September 17  Matt Boser Friday October 28 

Joe Owen Saturday October 1    

News from the Vineyard 
Following two really poor years due to the extreme cold winters, the 2016 crop is full, healthy, and full of prom-
ise.  The warm weather has been terrific for redevelopment of the trunks as well as nurturing the crop.  Harvest 
tarts in earnest Wednesday September 7 .   
Anyone interested in helping at harvest I encouraged to contact Rich by email at rich@laleurevineyards.com  

News from Laleure 

This summer has been difficult  for Laleure.  As many of you know, we lost our most loved Betsy on May 31.  

There are no words to express the sadness that I, our staff, supporters, and loyal followers and customers all 

feel.  We continue to forge on, and know that perhaps it is she who has had influence on this wonderful sum-

mer weather which has benefited the grapes and vines so much.  You can read about Betsy by clicking the link 

on the home page. 

Rich 

Laleure Vineyards started growing grapes in Parkman, Ohio in 1997.  Laleure is a small bou-
tique winery dedicated to producing high quality wines made primarily from vinifera grapes 
grown on the property.  The varietals offered include Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Cabernet franc 
Riesling, Vignoles, Chambourcin, and Bianca.  

Always check our website for the latest information – www.Laleure.com  (clickable link is be-
low) 

17335 Nash Rd. / Route 88 
Parkman, OH 44080 
Phone 440 548 5120          
For GPS use Middlefield, OH 44062 

Late Summer Entertainment Schedule 
(for more see website) 


